
Januari
M D W D V Z Z

52 1 2
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
2 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
4 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
5 31

Februari
M D W D V Z Z

5 1 2 3 4 5 6
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
7 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
8 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
9 28 29

Maart
M D W D V Z Z

9 1 2 3 4 5
10 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
12 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
13 27 28 29 30 31

April
M D W D V Z Z

13 1 2
14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
17 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Mei
M D W D V Z Z

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
19 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
22 29 30 31

Juni
M D W D V Z Z

22 1 2 3 4
23 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
24 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 26 27 28 29 30

Juli
M D W D V Z Z

26 1 2
27 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
28 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
29 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 31

Augustus
M D W D V Z Z

31 1 2 3 4 5 6
32 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
33 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
34 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
35 28 29 30 31

September
M D W D V Z Z

35 1 2 3
36 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
37 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
38 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
39 25 26 27 28 29 30

Oktober
M D W D V Z Z

39 1
40 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
41 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
42 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
43 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
44 30 31

November
M D W D V Z Z

44 1 2 3 4 5
45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
46 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
47 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
48 27 28 29 30

December
M D W D V Z Z

48 1 2 3
49 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
50 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
51 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
52 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

KalenderPro.nl
Kalender voor 2028 (Nederland)

1 jan
14 feb
14 apr
16 apr
17 apr
27 apr
4 mei

5 mei
14 mei
25 mei
4 jun
5 jun
18 jun
1 jul

5 dec
6 dec
24 dec
25 dec
26 dec
31 dec

Nieuwjaarsdag
Valentĳnsdag
Goede Vrĳdag
Eerste Paasdag
Tweede Paasdag
Koningsdag
Dodenherdenking

Bevrĳdingsdag
Moederdag
Hemelvaartsdag
Eerste Pinksterdag
Tweede Pinksterdag
Vaderdag
Keti Koti

Sinterklaasavond
Sinterklaas
Kerstavond
Eerste Kerstdag
Tweede Kerstdag
Oudejaarsavond


